MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK

ORIGINAL

nNu-d I';: alu

OlW

MUSIC AND LYRICS BY JERRY HERMAN.
MUSIC CONDUCTED BY LENNIE HAYTON AND LIONEL NEWMAN.

20th CENTURY-FOX PRESENTS

BARBRA STREISAND

WALTER MATTHAU

MICHAEL CRAWFORD

IN ERNEST LEHMAN'S PRODUCTION OF H ELLO, DOLLYI
witH LOUIS ARMSTRONG

JUST LEAVE EVERYTHING TO ME

Barbra Streisand | =

IT TAKES A WOMAN
Walter Matthau

IT TAKES A WOMAN (REPRISE)

Barbra Streisand

PUT ON YOUR SUNDAY CLOTHES
Michael Crawford, Barbra Streisand & Company

RIBBONS DOWN MY BACK

DANCING
Barbra Streisand & Michael Crawford

BEFORE THE PARADE PASSES BY

Barbra Streisand

3:22

3:03

2:13

5:27

2:28
3:26

4:50

10

11

12

13

ELEGANCE
Michael Crawford & Company

LOVE IS ONLY LOVE

Barbra Streisand

HELLO, DOLLY!

Barbra Streisand & Louis Armstrong

IT ONLY TAKES A MOMENT
Michael Crawford

SO LONG DEARIE

Barbra Streisand

FINALE
Walter Matthau, Barbra Streisand, Michael Crawford
& Company

All music remixedfromthemulti-trackelements, July 1994
Remixed version produced by: Nick Redman

© 1969 PolyGram Records, Inc.

This reissue

© 1994PoiyGram Records, Inc.
© 1994PolyGram Records, Inc.

All rights reserved. Unauthorized copying, reproduction, hiring, lending, public performance, and broadcasting prohibited.

Wm?

PHILIPS

2:55

3:07

7:50

4:07

2:36

4:16



