ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK

0 MUSIC AND LYRICS BY JERRY HERMAN. MUSIC CONDUCTED BY LENNIE HAYTON AND LIONEL NEWMAN.

PG 900

(LO) 0305

PHILIPS

20th CENTURY-FOX PRESENTS

BARBRA STREISAND

WALTER MATTHAU MICHAEL CRAWFORD

IN ERNEST LEHMAN'S PRODUCTION OF HELLO, DOLLY!

WITH LOUIS ARMSTRONG

1	JUST LEAVE EVERYTHING TO ME Barbra Streisand	3:22	8 ELEGANCE Michael Crawford & Company	2:55
2	IT TAKES A WOMAN Walter Matthau	3:03	9 LOVE IS ONLY LOVE Barbra Streisand	3:07
3	IT TAKES A WOMAN (REPRISE) Barbra Streisand	2:13	10 HELLO, DOLLY! Barbra Streisand & Louis Armstrong	7:50
4	PUT ON YOUR SUNDAY CLOTHES Michael Crawford, Barbra Streisand & Company	5:27	11 IT ONLY TAKES A MOMENT Michael Crawford	4:07
5	RIBBONS DOWN MY BACK	2:26	12 SO LONG DEARIE Barbra Streisand	2:36
6	DANCING Barbra Streisand & Michael Crawford	3:26	13 FINALE	4:16
7	BEFORE THE PARADE PASSES BY	4:50	Walter Matthau, Barbra Streisand, Michael Crawford & Company	

All music remixed from the multi-track elements. July 1994 Remixed version produced by: Nick Redman

- ® 1969 PolyGram Records, Inc. This reissue
- ® 1994PolyGram Records, Inc.
- © 1994PolyGram Records, Inc.

All rights reserved. Unauthorized copying, reproduction, hiring, lending, public performance, and broadcasting prohibited.